
Week 2 Freehold Area Running Club
Winter Series

January  15, 2012

Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Age Group Time DIV
Overall

Male
1 Matt Clociola 27 M 20-29 16.59 R
2 Billy Foster 15 M 15-19 17.49 R
4 Antane Schuyler 46 M 40-49 20.05 R

Female
3 Kerry Dyke 15 F 15-19 19.50 R
8 Kim Williams 32 F 30-39 21.37 R
12 Patricia Misciagira 28 F 20-29 21.56 R

14 <
Male

9 Ryan Koziol 13 M 14 < 21.53 R
10 Peter Castronouova 13 M 14 < 21.54 R
15 Nolan Kus 9 M 14 < 22.13 R

Female
20 Cristine Adams 12 F 14 < 23.08 R
27 Dana Duffiled 13 F 14 < 23.41 R
32 Elyssa Ferrar 13 F 14 < 24.07 R

15-19
Male

11 George Duffield 15 M 15-19 21.55 R

Female
16 Jenna Kugel 14 F 15-19 22.25 R
40 Victoria Bordfeld 19 F 15-19 24.42 R
52 Shanna Kirgan 19 F 15-19 25.53 R

20-29
Male

18 Caleb Cleveland 22 M 20-29 23.02 R
23 Ken Kirsch 28 M 20-29 23.15 R
101 Konrad Madej 24 M 20-29 32.22 R

Female
21 Laura O'Mara 24 F 20-29 23.09 R
45 Alyssa Kirgan 24 F 20-29 25.06 R
74 Erin Coyne 29 F 20-29 28.09 R

30-39
Male

5 Gary Maser 33 M 30-39 20.20 R
6 David Jasko 39 M 30-39 20.22 R
14 Alan Kennedy 34 M 30-39 21.59 R

Female
13 Liz Spector 37 F 30-39 21.57 R
64 Kristen Kirgan 37 F 30-39 27.11 R
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66 Jodi Rattiner 33 F 30-39 27.19 R

40-49
Male

19 Robert Shields 43 M 40-49 23.06 R
22 Ken Thomson 42 M 40-49 23.11 R
29 Alexander Brent 40 M 40-49 23.44 R

Female
36 Marian Estley 40 F 40-49 24.19 R
58 Christina Dyke 49 F 40-49 26.27 R
77 Elya Feerrar 42 F 40-49 28.20 R

50-59
Male

7 John Palladino 56 M 50-59 20.44 R
25 Mark Leary 51 M 50-59 23.06 R
30 Michelangelo Ricci 58 M 50-59 23.47 R

Female
47 Sue Patla 53 F 50-59 25.36 R
89 Janice Krilla 58 F 50-59 30.25 R
93 Meryl Schutzbank 53 F 50-59 31.08 R

60-69
Male

43 Edward Wright 65 M 60-69 24.59 R
44 Hannu Mantiala 61 M 60-69 25.01 R
54 James Bergum 62 M 60-69 26.03 R

Female
59 Joann Coffee 63 F 60-69 26.28 R
128 Maureen Hayward 68 F 60-69 44.53 R

70-79
Male

69 Olie Nelson 75 M 70-79 27.40 R
71 Alex (Mr. D.) Dobrowolski 72 M 70-79 27.45 R
72 Dick Heuser 70 M 70-79 27.58 R

Female
87 Marilyn Ryder 70 F 70-79 29.42 R

Racewalkers
109 Ray Robertson 68 M 60-69 33.53 RW
112 Patrick Bivona 70 M 70-79 35.08 RW
119 Ben Ottmer 78 M 70-79 35.55 RW
127 Elliott Denman 77 M 70-79 42.37 RW
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Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Age Group Time DIV
1 Matt Clociola 27 M 20-29 16.59 R
2 Billy Foster 15 M 15-19 17.49 R
3 Kerry Dyke 15 F 15-19 19.50 R
4 Antane Schuyler 46 M 40-49 20.05 R
5 Gary Maser 33 M 30-39 20.20 R
6 David Jasko 39 M 30-39 20.22 R
7 John Palladino 56 M 50-59 20.44 R
8 Kim Williams 32 F 30-39 21.37 R
9 Ryan Koziol 13 M 14 < 21.53 R
10 Peter Castronouova 13 M 14 < 21.54 R
11 George Duffield 15 M 15-19 21.55 R
12 Patricia Misciagira 28 F 20-29 21.56 R
13 Liz Spector 37 F 30-39 21.57 R
14 Alan Kennedy 34 M 30-39 21.59 R
15 Nolan Kus 9 M 14 < 22.13 R
16 Jenna Kugel 14 F 15-19 22.25 R
17 Todd Feuster 39 M 30-39 22.39 R
18 Caleb Cleveland 22 M 20-29 23.02 R
19 Robert Shields 43 M 40-49 23.06 R
20 Cristine Adams 12 F 14 < 23.08 R
21 Laura O'Mara 24 F 20-29 23.09 R
22 Ken Thomson 42 M 40-49 23.11 R
23 Ken Kirsch 28 M 20-29 23.15 R
24 Chris Adamo 39 M 30-39 23.21 R
25 Mark Leary 51 M 50-59 23.06 R
26 Finlay Buchanan-Jacobs 12 M 14 < 23.30 R
27 Dana Duffiled 13 F 14 < 23.41 R
28 Emilio Deltoro 12 M 14 < 23.41 R
29 Alexander Brent 40 M 40-49 23.44 R
30 Michelangelo Ricci 58 M 50-59 23.47 R
31 Matthew Wood 42 M 40-49 23.50 R
32 Elyssa Ferrar 13 F 14 < 24.07 R
33 Tom Apostle 52 M 50-59 24.10 R
34 Charles Best 43 M 40-49 24.16 R
35 Keith Post 35 M 30-39 24.16 R
36 Marian Estley 40 F 40-49 24.19 R
37 Keith Sadlowski 37 M 30-39 24.27 R
38 Gabriel Nessler 11 M 14 < 24.32 R
39 Alan Paton 32 M 30-39 24.40 R
40 Victoria Bordfeld 19 F 15-19 24.42 R
40 Bruce McCulloch 57 M 50-59 24.52 R
42 Paul Tuck 50 M 50-59 24.56 R
43 Edward Wright 65 M 60-69 24.59 R
44 Hannu Mantiala 61 M 60-69 25.01 R
45 Alyssa Kirgan 24 F 20-29 25.06 R
46 William Hurlin 53 M 50-59 25.10 R
47 Sue Patla 53 F 50-59 25.36 R
48 Luis Huerta 39 M 30-39 25.37 R
49 Frank Ambrosino 47 M 40-49 25.38 R
50 Rebecca Levitron 13 F 14 < 25.46 R
51 William Mark 49 M 40-49 25.51 R
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52 Shanna Kirgan 19 F 15-19 25.53 R
53 Scott Perusich 40 M 40-49 25.54 R
54 James Bergum 62 M 60-69 26.03 R
55 Martin Jodar 67 M 60-69 26.13 R
56 Josh Nessler 9 M 14 < 26.19 R
57 Ron Ackerman 63 M 60-69 26.25 R
58 Christina Dyke 49 F 40-49 26.27 R
59 Joann Coffee 63 F 60-69 26.28 R
60 Jurgen Eichler 45 M 40-49 26.35 R
61 Richard Gudgel 49 M 40-49 26.40 R
62 Jaime Foster 11 F 14 < 26.42 R
63 John carrick 39 M 30-39 26.47 R
64 Kristen Kirgan 37 F 30-39 27.11 R
65 Bill Smith 57 M 50-59 27.12 R
66 Jodi Rattiner 33 F 30-39 27.19 R
67 Ed Niemiena 62 M 60-69 27.25 R
68 Andrea Sadlowski 35 F 30-39 27.35 R
69 Olie Nelson 75 M 70-79 27.40 R
70 Crystal Roman 34 F 30-39 27.41 R
71 Alex (Mr. D.) Dobrowolski 72 M 70-79 27.45 R
72 Dick Heuser 70 M 70-79 27.58 R
73 Mike Blazis 45 M 40-49 27.59 R
74 Erin Coyne 29 F 20-29 28.09 R
75 Chris Wood 12 M 14 < 28.11 R
76 Marty Slutzky 66 M 60-69 28.15 R
77 Elya Feerrar 42 F 40-49 28.20 R
78 David Friedman 61 M 60-69 28.24 R
79 Kenin Webster 41 M 40-49 28.30 R
80 Jack Beard 10 M 14 < 28.45 R
81 Elisabeth Tischler 40 F 40-49 28.47 R
82 Joe Urbanik 45 M 40-49 29.02 R
83 Victoria Martinez 51 M 50-59 29.05 R
84 Ron Podel 60 M 60-69 29.26 R
85 Martha Lanko 40 F 40-49 29.28 R
86 James Erickson 53 M 50-59 29.40 R
87 Marilyn Ryder 70 F 70-79 29.42 R
88 Frank Kus 49 M 40-49 30.18 R
89 Janice Krilla 58 F 50-59 30.25 R
90 Damoe; Caragill 55 M 50-59 30.35 R
91 Randell Bratton 46 M 40-49 30.40 R
92 George Keefe 54 M 50-59 30.52 R
93 Meryl Schutzbank 53 F 50-59 31.08 R
94 Bob Nassi 60 M 60-69 31.13 R
95 Robert Boyd 64 M 60-69 31.18 R
96 Ron Gardner 45 M 40-49 31.26 R
97 Vicki Elbrecht 41 F 40-49 31.31 R
98 Rebeca Vennettilli 25 F 20-29 31.37 R
99 Dorothy Peterson 45 F 40-49 31.56 R
100 Bob Veech 60 M 60-69 32.21 R
101 Konrad Madej 24 M 20-29 32.22 R
102 Wendy Dumberg 37 F 30-39 32.22 R
103 Jim Jensen 60 M 60-69 32.43 R
104 Conny Svensson 47 M 40-49 32.57 R
105 Anneli Svensson 41 M 40-49 32.58 R
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106 Cheryl Cerankowski 27 F 20-29 33.08 R
107 Neil Proshan 78 M 70-79 33.44 R
108 Joe Delgardio 72 M 70-79 33.46 R
109 Ray Robertson 68 M 60-69 33.53 RW
110 Catherine Garrett 29 F 20-29 34.00 R
111 Lisa Koziol 33 F 30-39 34.47 R
112 Patrick Bivona 70 M 70-79 35.08 RW
113 Kelsey Walsh 23 F 20-29 35.14 R
114 Eileen Walsh 47 F 40-49 35.14 R
115 Leonard Seuton 60 M 60-69 35.27 R
116 Elisabeth Wood 10 F 14 < 35.29 R
117 Colleen Darmento 33 F 30-39 35.48 R
118 Maryanne Wood 37 F 30-39 35.51 R
119 Ben Ottmer 78 M 70-79 35.55 RW
120 Stacy Reh 38 F 30-39 36.17 R
121 Spence Holcombe 62 M 60-69 36.26 R
122 Laura Baldachino 48 F 40-49 36.33 R
123 Ryan Koziol 12 M 14 < 36.48 R
124 Peggy Morrissey 59 F 50-59 37.08 R
125 lindsay Goretski 21 F 20-29 38.03 R
126 Kimberly Sivori 40 F 40-49 40.51 R
127 Elliott Denman 77 M 70-79 42.37 RW
128 Maureen Hayward 68 F 60-69 44.53 R
129 Gary Gall 56 M 50-59 45.54 R
130 Jennifer Thomas 51 F 50-59 46.44 R

Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Age Group Time DIV
20 Cristine Adams 12 F 14 < 23.08 R
27 Dana Duffiled 13 F 14 < 23.41 R
32 Elyssa Ferrar 13 F 14 < 24.07 R
50 Rebecca Levitron 13 F 14 < 25.46 R
62 Jaime Foster 11 F 14 < 26.42 R
116 Elisabeth Wood 10 F 14 < 35.29 R
3 Kerry Dyke 15 F 15-19 19.50 R
16 Jenna Kugel 14 F 15-19 22.25 R
40 Victoria Bordfeld 19 F 15-19 24.42 R
52 Shanna Kirgan 19 F 15-19 25.53 R
12 Patricia Misciagira 28 F 20-29 21.56 R
21 Laura O'Mara 24 F 20-29 23.09 R
45 Alyssa Kirgan 24 F 20-29 25.06 R
74 Erin Coyne 29 F 20-29 28.09 R
98 Rebeca Vennettilli 25 F 20-29 31.37 R
106 Cheryl Cerankowski 27 F 20-29 33.08 R
110 Catherine Garrett 29 F 20-29 34.00 R
113 Kelsey Walsh 23 F 20-29 35.14 R
125 lindsay Goretski 21 F 20-29 38.03 R
8 Kim Williams 32 F 30-39 21.37 R
13 Liz Spector 37 F 30-39 21.57 R
64 Kristen Kirgan 37 F 30-39 27.11 R
66 Jodi Rattiner 33 F 30-39 27.19 R

2012 Overall FARC Winter Series 5K  Week 2 Results By Gender & Age Group
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68 Andrea Sadlowski 35 F 30-39 27.35 R
70 Crystal Roman 34 F 30-39 27.41 R
102 Wendy Dumberg 37 F 30-39 32.22 R
111 Lisa Koziol 33 F 30-39 34.47 R
117 Colleen Darmento 33 F 30-39 35.48 R
118 Maryanne Wood 37 F 30-39 35.51 R
120 Stacy Reh 38 F 30-39 36.17 R
36 Marian Estley 40 F 40-49 24.19 R
58 Christina Dyke 49 F 40-49 26.27 R
77 Elya Feerrar 42 F 40-49 28.20 R
81 Elisabeth Tischler 40 F 40-49 28.47 R
85 Martha Lanko 40 F 40-49 29.28 R
97 Vicki Elbrecht 41 F 40-49 31.31 R
99 Dorothy Peterson 45 F 40-49 31.56 R
114 Eileen Walsh 47 F 40-49 35.14 R
122 Laura Baldachino 48 F 40-49 36.33 R
126 Kimberly Sivori 40 F 40-49 40.51 R
47 Sue Patla 53 F 50-59 25.36 R
89 Janice Krilla 58 F 50-59 30.25 R
93 Meryl Schutzbank 53 F 50-59 31.08 R
124 Peggy Morrissey 59 F 50-59 37.08 R
130 Jennifer Thomas 51 F 50-59 46.44 R
59 Joann Coffee 63 F 60-69 26.28 R
128 Maureen Hayward 68 F 60-69 44.53 R
87 Marilyn Ryder 70 F 70-79 29.42 R
9 Ryan Koziol 13 M 14 < 21.53 R
10 Peter Castronouova 13 M 14 < 21.54 R
15 Nolan Kus 9 M 14 < 22.13 R
26 Finlay Buchanan-Jacobs 12 M 14 < 23.30 R
28 Emilio Deltoro 12 M 14 < 23.41 R
38 Gabriel Nessler 11 M 14 < 24.32 R
56 Josh Nessler 9 M 14 < 26.19 R
75 Chris Wood 12 M 14 < 28.11 R
80 Jack Beard 10 M 14 < 28.45 R
123 Ryan Koziol 12 M 14 < 36.48 R

2 Billy Foster 15 M 15-19 17.49 R
11 George Duffield 15 M 15-19 21.55 R
1 Matt Clociola 27 M 20-29 16.59 R
18 Caleb Cleveland 22 M 20-29 23.02 R
23 Ken Kirsch 28 M 20-29 23.15 R
101 Konrad Madej 24 M 20-29 32.22 R
5 Gary Maser 33 M 30-39 20.20 R
6 David Jasko 39 M 30-39 20.22 R
14 Alan Kennedy 34 M 30-39 21.59 R
17 Todd Feuster 39 M 30-39 22.39 R
24 Chris Adamo 39 M 30-39 23.21 R
35 Keith Post 35 M 30-39 24.16 R
37 Keith Sadlowski 37 M 30-39 24.27 R
39 Alan Paton 32 M 30-39 24.40 R
48 Luis Huerta 39 M 30-39 25.37 R
63 John carrick 39 M 30-39 26.47 R
4 Antane Schuyler 46 M 40-49 20.05 R
19 Robert Shields 43 M 40-49 23.06 R
22 Ken Thomson 42 M 40-49 23.11 R
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29 Alexander Brent 40 M 40-49 23.44 R
31 Matthew Wood 42 M 40-49 23.50 R
34 Charles Best 43 M 40-49 24.16 R
49 Frank Ambrosino 47 M 40-49 25.38 R
51 William Mark 49 M 40-49 25.51 R
53 Scott Perusich 40 M 40-49 25.54 R
60 Jurgen Eichler 45 M 40-49 26.35 R
61 Richard Gudgel 49 M 40-49 26.40 R
73 Mike Blazis 45 M 40-49 27.59 R
79 Kenin Webster 41 M 40-49 28.30 R
82 Joe Urbanik 45 M 40-49 29.02 R
88 Frank Kus 49 M 40-49 30.18 R
91 Randell Bratton 46 M 40-49 30.40 R
96 Ron Gardner 45 M 40-49 31.26 R
104 Conny Svensson 47 M 40-49 32.57 R
105 Anneli Svensson 41 M 40-49 32.58 R
7 John Palladino 56 M 50-59 20.44 R

25 Mark Leary 51 M 50-59 23.06 R
30 Michelangelo Ricci 58 M 50-59 23.47 R
33 Tom Apostle 52 M 50-59 24.10 R
40 Bruce McCulloch 57 M 50-59 24.52 R
42 Paul Tuck 50 M 50-59 24.56 R
46 William Hurlin 53 M 50-59 25.10 R
65 Bill Smith 57 M 50-59 27.12 R
83 Victoria Martinez 51 M 50-59 29.05 R
86 James Erickson 53 M 50-59 29.40 R
90 Damoe; Caragill 55 M 50-59 30.35 R
92 George Keefe 54 M 50-59 30.52 R
129 Gary Gall 56 M 50-59 45.54 R
43 Edward Wright 65 M 60-69 24.59 R
44 Hannu Mantiala 61 M 60-69 25.01 R
54 James Bergum 62 M 60-69 26.03 R
55 Martin Jodar 67 M 60-69 26.13 R
57 Ron Ackerman 63 M 60-69 26.25 R
67 Ed Niemiena 62 M 60-69 27.25 R
76 Marty Slutzky 66 M 60-69 28.15 R
78 David Friedman 61 M 60-69 28.24 R
84 Ron Podel 60 M 60-69 29.26 R
94 Bob Nassi 60 M 60-69 31.13 R
95 Robert Boyd 64 M 60-69 31.18 R

100 Bob Veech 60 M 60-69 32.21 R
103 Jim Jensen 60 M 60-69 32.43 R
109 Ray Robertson 68 M 60-69 33.53 RW
115 Leonard Seuton 60 M 60-69 35.27 R
121 Spence Holcombe 62 M 60-69 36.26 R
69 Olie Nelson 75 M 70-79 27.40 R
71 Alex (Mr. D.) Dobrowolski 72 M 70-79 27.45 R
72 Dick Heuser 70 M 70-79 27.58 R
107 Neil Proshan 78 M 70-79 33.44 R
108 Joe Delgardio 72 M 70-79 33.46 R
112 Patrick Bivona 70 M 70-79 35.08 RW
119 Ben Ottmer 78 M 70-79 35.55 RW
127 Elliott Denman 77 M 70-79 42.37 RW
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